Pos
Overall Female

Overall Male

EM20

EM30

EM40

EM50

Sunday, June 26th, 2011 - Allegany State Park
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Racoon Rally XC Expert

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
33 Total Finishers (3 Female, 30 Male)

Bib Fullname

16
3
34

20
21
30

19

35
31

18
36
28
33

17
27
38

15
25
10
40
29

32
26
23

Bonnie Symes

Vanessa McCaffery

Beth DelGenio

Dan Staffo
Ross Clark

Ben Shaklee
Pat Wallace
Dennis Baldwin

John Proppe
Tony Hall
DOUG PIPECH
James Cole

Nick Crossed
James Dieringer
Ben Bixby

Dave Steiner
HEATH MCCOMBS
Steven Burget
Scott Bixby
Dominic Thom

Bob Dahl

Rob Hillyard
Velociped Jones
John Ehrlinger
Greg Cherr

John Roden
Thomas Emrich
Christopher Fuller

Class

Overall Female
Overall Female
Overall Female

Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

EM20
EM20
EM20
EM20

EM30
EM30
EM30
EM30
EM30
EM30
EM30
EM30

EM40
EM40
EM40
EM40
EM40

EMS50
EMS0
EMS50

TotalTm

2:43:57
2:58:15
3:01:59

2:14:39
2:14:58
2:18:55
2:19:00
2:19:18

2:21:32
2:28:18
2:32:48
3:38:45

2:21:56
2:27:14
2:31:50
2:37:26
2:41:33
2:42:36
2:45:41
2:59:48

2:19:51
2:42:44
2:50:07
3:01:28
3:02:45

2:24:39
2:34:42
2:41:05



SSEM
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14
37
39
13
11

DAMIAN RADOCK
KEN KAZMIERCZAK
James Pacoranei
Todd Fiore

Aaron Rimmer

SSEM
SSEM
SSEM
SSEM
SSEM

2:29:50
2:51:09
2:51:39
2:54:24
3:16:33



